AAT3242
300mA/150mA Dual CMOS LDO Linear Regulator
3242.2004.08.1.3 1
PowerLinear™
General Description
The AAT3242 is a Dual Low Dropout Linear
Regulator with Power OK outputs.  Two integrated
regulators provide a high power 300mA output and

300mA/150mA Dual CMOS LDO Linear Regulator
14 3242.2004.08.1.3
Ordering Information
Note 1: XYY = assembly and date code.
Voltage
Package LDO A LDO B Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)
TSOPJW-12 3.3V 2.5V LSXYY AAT3242ITP-WN-T1
TSOPJW-12 3.0V 2.85V LPXYY AAT3242ITP-TR-T1
TSOPJW-12 3.0V 2.5V LJXYY AAT3242ITP-TN-T1
TSOPJW-12 3.0V 1.8V LHXYY AAT3242ITP-TI-T1
TSOPJW-12 2.9V 1.5V MOXYY AAT3242ITP-SG-T1
TSOPJW-12 2.8V 3.0V LVXYY AAT3242ITP-QT-T1
TSOPJW-12 2.8V 2.8V LDXYY AAT3242ITP-QQ-T1
TSOPJW-12 2.8V 2.6V LQXYY AAT3242ITP-QO-T1
TSOPJW-12 2.8V 2.5V LLXYY AAT3242ITP-QN-T1
TSOPJW-12 2.8V 1.9V LRXYY AAT3242ITP-QY-T1
TSOPJW-12 2.8V 1.5V MCXYY AAT3242ITP-QG-T1
TSOPJW-12 2.7V 2.7V LOXYY AAT3242ITP-PP-T1
TSOPJW-12 2.6V 1.8V MJXYY AAT3242ITP-OI-T1
TSOPJW-12 1.8V 1.5V MWXYY AAT3242ITP-IG-T1
Legend
Voltage Code
1.5 G
1.8 I